
Date Day Place Market Amount

1/11/2020 Sunday

2/11/2020 Monday Chennai Ambattur 300.00

3/11/2020 Tuesday Chennai Madipakkam 300.00

4/11/2020 Wednesday Chennai Velachery 300.00

5/11/2020 Thursday Chennai WFH 0.00

6/11/2020 Friday Chennai T.Nagar 300.00

7/11/2020 Saturday

8/11/2020 Sunday

9/11/2020 Monday Chennai OMR 300.00

10/11/2020 Tuesday Chennai Thiruvanmayur 300.00

11/11/2020 Wednesday Chennai Parrys 300.00

12/11/2020 Thursday Chennai Thiruvottriyur 300.00

13/11/2020 Friday Chennai WFH 0.00

14/11/2020 Saturday

15/11/2020 Sunday

16/11/2020 Monday Chennai East Tambaram 300.00

17/11/2020 Tuesday Chennai Sholinganallur 300.00

18/11/2020 Wednesday Chennai Nanganallur 300.00

19/11/2020 Thursday Chennai Royapuram 300.00

20/11/2020 Friday Chennai Mylapore 300.00

21/11/2020 Saturday

22/11/2020 Sunday

23/11/2020 Monday Chennai Velachery 300.00

24/11/2020 Tuesday Chennai Santhome 300.00

25/11/2020 Wednesday Chennai Cyclone - WFH 0.00

26/11/2020 Thursday Chennai Cyclone - WFH 0.00

27/11/2020 Friday Chennai T.Nagar 300.00

28/11/2020 Saturday

29/11/2020 Sunday

30/11/2020 Monday Chennai Adayar 300.00

5100.00
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